14 Agustos 2022 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:17:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 BOLD SEAROVER(8)

2 NEGALOMAN(4)

2 WOLF POLAT(6)

4 ARAGONA7)

5 TREV FOUNTAIN(5)
6 DEMRKURT(1)

7 KINGSMAN(3)

8 GANANDO SOLO(2)

Yas
3yde

4yka
Syda
5ydk
6yda
S5yda
S5yda

7yda

Yaris Sonuglan

Kv-8

1.)174.000 &
1.)40.020 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TOROK (IRE) - SEACLEEF (FR)

NATIVE KHAN (FR) - BONA DEA

LUXOR - ZUVRUT GOz

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - KARATUTKUM
OFFLEEWLD (USA) - KANSAS (GB)
DUTYFREE- DVINELIFE

POPULAR DEVAND - FLUENT

CHURCH AICTURES (GB) - SUMWVER SN

55.50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2.)69.600 v 3.)34.800 v
2.)16.008 & 3.)8.004 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrendrii
56,5 GKOCAKAYA M KUR.EMN H.YUZBASI
60 AGELIK ADN. TURKOGLU TTASAR
60 ASOZEN ZAF. TEMUGIN H.HARMANBASI
58 G.OZGELIK DEM YILMAZ S.BEKTAS
60 MKAYA H. TAR. DIKENCIK S.AYDEMR
60 AKURSUN UFU. KURTLAR B.SANDAN
60 H.CiZIK ADE. IPEK MAKBULUT

60 SBOYRAZ  H.CAG. TURAKTEKIN  H.SIMSEK

Derece

1.56.72

157.27

1.57.27

157.64

1.58.21

1.58.25

1.59.80

1.59.96

Gy
1,70

3,95
9,95
18,80
6,20
4,25
8,35

20,95

istanbul Hipdromu (54. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim
4)17.400 ¢

4)4.002 ¢
AGF
35.02(1)

16.52(2)
6.48(6)
34(8)
10.34(4)
14.81(3)
8.58(5)

4.85(7)

St

6

7

Fark
4 Boy

At Basi
3 Boy

3,5Boy

GGk HP

5 Boy

2 Boy

98

102

89

81

97

94

97

90

GANYAN(8) :1,70 4, 1. 3'LUT GANYAN(2/3/8) 3,44 +, IKILi(4/8) 2,55 +, IKILi(6/8) 5,05 ¥, SIRALI IKiLi(8/4) 3,60 +, SIRALI iKILi(8/6) 6,90 £, UCLU BAHIS(8/4/6) 9,04 £, UICL{) BAHIS(8/6/4)
110,90 b, PLASE@) :1,05 £, PLASE(6) :1,05 t, PLASE(8) :1,05 +, 4. CIFTE(3/8) 3,30 &



